Dispatch Doc No Delivery Note Date

Dispatched through Destination

SI
Description ofgoods

HSN/SAC Qty I{ate per Amount

1

TP-Link TL-MR100 300Mbps 2.4GHz Wireless N
4G LTE, Wi.Fi N3OO,

CGST

SGST

84111030 2 271I .86 18% 5,423.72

488.13

488.13

Rounded off 0.0 r

6,400.00

Amount (in words) Six Thousand Four Hundred only E. & O.E

Taxable Value

Cct-rirai 'lax Cl^+-'f^- Total
TaxRate Amt Rate Amt

Total 5,423.72 9% 488.1i gv" .188. I3 976.27

Company's Bank Details:

Bank Name: State Bank of India

IFSC CODE : SBINOOl I 665